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2021 NE CRA July SCM Meet by TYR - 7/9/2021 to 7/11/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0709CRA

Results
 
Women 8&U 25 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  7Comstock, Lily M1 22.31

CRA-NE  8Eberle, Ally J2 22.68

KASC-NE  7Lubarsky, Harper R3 23.36

CRA-NE  7Otero, Aylin4 32.83

CRA-NE  5Comstock, Lawson E5 37.83

CRA-NE  6Lee, Minnie B6 38.02

CRA-NE  4Rhinesmith, Jane or Janie R7 52.89

 
Women 8&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  7Comstock, Lily M1 46.97

KASC-NE  7Lubarsky, Harper R2 48.52

CRA-NE  8Eberle, Ally J3 49.04

CRA-NE  7Rhinesmith, Clara C4 51.16

CRA-NE  7Otero, Aylin5 1:06.48

CRA-NE  6Lee, Minnie B6 1:19.02

CRA-NE  5Comstock, Lawson E7 1:20.20

 
Women 8&U 25 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  7Comstock, Lily M1 25.74

CRA-NE  7Rhinesmith, Clara C2 26.79

KASC-NE  7Lubarsky, Harper R3 28.72

CRA-NE  7Otero, Aylin4 35.69

CRA-NE  5Comstock, Lawson E5 36.24

CRA-NE  6Lee, Minnie B6 36.85

CRA-NE  4Rhinesmith, Jane or Janie R7 49.55

 
Women 8&U 25 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  7Rhinesmith, Clara C1 31.78

CRA-NE  7Comstock, Lily M2 31.82

KASC-NE  7Lubarsky, Harper R3 35.91

CRA-NE  7Otero, Aylin4 46.66

CRA-NE  5Comstock, Lawson E--- DQ

CRA-NE  6Lee, Minnie B--- DQ

 
Women 8&U 25 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8Eberle, Ally J1 27.73

KASC-NE  7Lubarsky, Harper R2 28.70

CRA-NE  7Comstock, Lily M3 29.86

 
Women 8&U 100 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  7Rhinesmith, Clara C1 2:09.02

58.78 1:10.24

CRA-NE  7Comstock, Lily M2 2:09.20

1:00.97 1:08.23

CRA-NE  8Eberle, Ally J3 2:15.12

KASC-NE  7Lubarsky, Harper R4 2:25.62

 
Girls 9-10 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 10Blatt, Maddy A1 35.07

CRA-NE 10Balyakin, Sasha A2 35.32

CRA-NE 10Forni, Sophia R3 37.05

KASC-NE 10Gupta, Anika D4 38.64

KINGM-NE 10Whitcher, Leah E5 38.69

CRA-NE 10Yang, YaQing6 39.15

CRA-NE 10Jin, Julia Y7 42.01

CRA-NE  9Hartmann, Maya G8 43.01

CRA-NE 10An, Margot K9 43.08

CRA-NE  9Rhinesmith, Elle P10 44.05

CRA-NE 10El Khoury Hanna, Leah11 55.19

 
Girls 9-10 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 10Shulman, Rinnah M1 1:16.54

37.08 39.46

CRA-NE 10Balyakin, Sasha A2 1:18.00

36.89 41.11

CS-NE 10Blatt, Maddy A3 1:21.16

38.29 42.87

CRA-NE 10Forni, Sophia R4 1:26.82

42.93 43.89

KINGM-NE 10Whitcher, Leah E5 1:28.39

40.81 47.58

CRA-NE 10Yang, YaQing6 1:29.24

43.44 45.80

UN-NE  9Searcy, Madison D7 1:52.94

54.05 58.89

KASC-NE  9Burke, Harper E8 2:26.58

 
Girls 9-10 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 10Yang, YaQing1 3:07.68

42.31 48.78 46.8949.70

KINGM-NE 10Whitcher, Leah E2 3:19.11

43.23 49.03 53.6653.19

CRA-NE 10An, Margot K3 3:28.44

47.21 53.69 52.3855.16

 
Girls 9-10 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 10Andretta, Raffaella1 37.09

CRA-NE 10Shulman, Rinnah M2 41.22

CRA-NE 10Forni, Sophia R3 41.46

CS-NE 10Blatt, Maddy A4 42.59

CRA-NE 10Yang, YaQing5 43.65

CRA-NE 10Balyakin, Sasha A6 43.89

CRA-NE  9Rhinesmith, Elle P7 46.91

KASC-NE 10Gupta, Anika D8 48.17

CRA-NE  9Hartmann, Maya G9 49.67

UN-NE  9Searcy, Madison D10 55.91

CRA-NE 10El Khoury Hanna, Leah--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 10Andretta, Raffaella1 1:17.25

37.04 40.21

CRA-NE 10Forni, Sophia R2 1:30.45

44.27 46.18

CS-NE 10Blatt, Maddy A3 1:32.16

45.19 46.97

CRA-NE 10Jin, Julia Y4 1:35.21

47.01 48.20

CRA-NE 10Yang, YaQing--- DQ

45.78 49.23

KASC-NE  9Burke, Harper E--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 10Andretta, Raffaella1 42.29

CRA-NE 10Balyakin, Sasha A2 46.47

CRA-NE 10Shulman, Rinnah M3 48.52

CRA-NE 10Jin, Julia Y4 49.96

CS-NE 10Blatt, Maddy A5 51.62

KINGM-NE 10Whitcher, Leah E6 52.36

CRA-NE 10Forni, Sophia R7 53.70

CRA-NE  9Rhinesmith, Elle P8 56.10

CRA-NE  9Hartmann, Maya G9 59.41

UN-NE  9Searcy, Madison D10 1:03.23

KASC-NE  9Burke, Harper E--- DQ

CRA-NE 10El Khoury Hanna, Leah--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 10Andretta, Raffaella1 1:29.90

42.66 47.24

CRA-NE 10Balyakin, Sasha A2 1:38.77

46.47 52.30

CRA-NE 10Shulman, Rinnah M3 1:44.35

50.37 53.98

CRA-NE 10Jin, Julia Y4 1:51.66

53.53 58.13

CRA-NE 10An, Margot K5 1:51.80

54.96 56.84

CS-NE 10Blatt, Maddy A6 1:52.75

53.21 59.54

KINGM-NE 10Whitcher, Leah E7 1:52.99

52.06 1:00.93

KASC-NE 10Gupta, Anika D--- DQ

1:01.08 1:02.56

 
Girls 9-10 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 10Andretta, Raffaella1 36.43

CRA-NE 10Shulman, Rinnah M2 40.52

CS-NE 10Blatt, Maddy A3 40.84

CRA-NE 10Balyakin, Sasha A4 40.95

CRA-NE 10Jin, Julia Y5 46.50

CRA-NE 10Yang, YaQing6 47.88

CRA-NE  9Rhinesmith, Elle P7 51.52

KINGM-NE 10Whitcher, Leah E8 52.84

CRA-NE  9Hartmann, Maya G9 1:01.15

 
Girls 9-10 100 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 10Andretta, Raffaella1 1:21.22

37.85 43.37
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(Girls 9-10 100 Meter IM)

CRA-NE 10Shulman, Rinnah M2 1:31.39

42.80 48.59

CS-NE 10Blatt, Maddy A3 1:33.64

44.08 49.56

CRA-NE 10Jin, Julia Y4 1:35.18

43.98 51.20

CRA-NE 10Forni, Sophia R5 1:35.43

42.94 52.49

KASC-NE 10Gupta, Anika D6 1:45.02

49.87 55.15

CRA-NE  9Rhinesmith, Elle P7 1:46.96

47.36 59.60

CRA-NE  9Hartmann, Maya G8 1:48.86

54.00 54.86

UN-NE  9Searcy, Madison D9 2:07.29

1:01.22 1:06.07

 
Girls 9-10 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  9Rhinesmith, Elle P1 3:56.66

51.00 58.91 57.531:09.22

CRA-NE  9Hartmann, Maya G--- DQ

57.80 56.48 47.961:08.72

 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KINGM-NE 11Wu, Raina1 31.96

HDSC-NE 11Oppong, Michaela G2 33.01

CRA-NE 12Laduzinski, Anna J3 34.89

HDSC-NE 12Hamilton, Dalyana c4 36.00

CRA-NE 11Elze, Elisabeth S5 36.89

CS-NE 11Callahan, Victoria S6 36.92

WTST-NE 11Kennedy, Camryn E7 37.24

WTST-NE 11Jesson, Samantha H8 37.39

HDSC-NE 12Murphy, Marwa S9 37.68

HDSC-NE 12Oppong, Kendra A10 38.18

BAT-NE 11Ekbladh, Lillis E11 38.20

WTST-NE 12Tennebo, Liv12 38.43

KINGM-NE 11Polak, Lilianne R13 38.95

WTST-NE 12McGillicuddy, Murron E14 39.50

WTST-NE 11Rigaud, Audrey M15 39.96

WTST-NE 12Marinelli, Olivia R16 39.98

CRA-NE 11Shavor, Reagan Q17 41.51

KASC-NE 11Kuo, Audrey J18 43.46

 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KINGM-NE 11Wu, Raina1 1:11.89

35.20 36.69

CRA-NE 11Elze, Elisabeth S2 1:22.27

39.85 42.42

CS-NE 11Callahan, Victoria S3 1:25.01

40.10 44.91

BAT-NE 11Reynolds, Aislinn (Pronou E4 1:25.64

42.16 43.48

BAT-NE 11Ekbladh, Lillis E5 1:25.93

40.75 45.18

CRA-NE 11Shavor, Reagan Q6 1:29.04

41.75 47.29

WTST-NE 11Rigaud, Audrey M7 1:30.49

43.00 47.49

KASC-NE 11Weeraratne, Oneli T8 1:46.91

48.45 58.46

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KINGM-NE 11Wu, Raina1 2:35.43

36.05 39.73 39.1840.47

CRA-NE 12Laduzinski, Anna J2 2:49.08

38.49 43.45 42.0245.12

BAT-NE 11Ekbladh, Lillis E3 2:59.09

41.12 46.03 43.9647.98

WTST-NE 12Tennebo, Liv4 3:05.79

43.01 47.56 46.5048.72

CRA-NE 11Shavor, Reagan Q5 3:10.25

42.43 49.23 48.6649.93

WTST-NE 11Rigaud, Audrey M6 3:18.30

44.89 50.37 50.4152.63

KASC-NE 11Weeraratne, Oneli T7 3:37.58

45.66 56.49 56.5358.90

 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KINGM-NE 11Wu, Raina1 38.22

WTST-NE 11Jesson, Samantha H2 42.60

CRA-NE 11Elze, Elisabeth S3 42.61

CS-NE 11Callahan, Victoria S4 42.66

CRA-NE 11Tolokh, Sophia E5 43.24

WTST-NE 11Kennedy, Camryn E6 43.69

CRA-NE 12Laduzinski, Anna J7 43.98

WTST-NE 12Tennebo, Liv8 44.26

HDSC-NE 11Oppong, Michaela G9 45.30

HDSC-NE 12Murphy, Marwa S10 45.68

BAT-NE 11Ekbladh, Lillis E11 46.50

CRA-NE 11Shavor, Reagan Q12 48.13

HDSC-NE 12Oppong, Kendra A13 48.68

WTST-NE 12McGillicuddy, Murron E14 49.13

KINGM-NE 11Polak, Lilianne R15 49.92

WTST-NE 11Rigaud, Audrey M16 50.11

KASC-NE 11Kuo, Audrey J17 50.23

WTST-NE 12Marinelli, Olivia R--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KINGM-NE 11Wu, Raina1 1:20.81

39.65 41.16

CS-NE 11Callahan, Victoria S2 1:30.18

43.73 46.45

CRA-NE 11Elze, Elisabeth S3 1:30.40

44.77 45.63

CRA-NE 11Tolokh, Sophia E4 1:31.17

44.66 46.51

WTST-NE 12Tennebo, Liv5 1:33.65

47.76 45.89

BAT-NE 11Reynolds, Aislinn (Pronou E6 1:34.68

47.28 47.40

BAT-NE 11Ekbladh, Lillis E7 1:47.36

51.04 56.32

WTST-NE 11Rigaud, Audrey M8 1:51.91

55.17 56.74

 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 11Tolokh, Sophia E1 46.37

CRA-NE 11Shavor, Reagan Q2 47.08

CS-NE 11Callahan, Victoria S3 47.72

CRA-NE 12Laduzinski, Anna J4 48.60

WTST-NE 11Rigaud, Audrey M5 52.71

KASC-NE 11Weeraratne, Oneli T6 52.96

BAT-NE 11Reynolds, Aislinn (Pronou E7 53.00

WTST-NE 12Tennebo, Liv--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 11Tolokh, Sophia E1 1:40.51

49.95 50.56

KINGM-NE 11Polak, Lilianne R2 1:40.67

47.97 52.70

CRA-NE 11Elze, Elisabeth S3 1:40.82

48.36 52.46

CRA-NE 11Shavor, Reagan Q4 1:40.94

49.04 51.90

HDSC-NE 12Hamilton, Dalyana c5 1:42.03

48.17 53.86

CS-NE 11Callahan, Victoria S6 1:44.24

48.81 55.43

HDSC-NE 11Oppong, Michaela G7 1:44.27

50.04 54.23

HDSC-NE 12Murphy, Marwa S8 1:45.57

50.94 54.63

WTST-NE 11Jesson, Samantha H9 1:48.35

51.38 56.97

BAT-NE 11Ekbladh, Lillis E10 1:50.34

52.80 57.54

KASC-NE 11Kuo, Audrey J11 1:54.12

57.50 56.62

WTST-NE 12McGillicuddy, Murron E12 1:55.19

54.09 1:01.10

WTST-NE 11Rigaud, Audrey M13 1:56.70

55.13 1:01.57

WTST-NE 12Tennebo, Liv14 1:58.92

56.91 1:02.01

WTST-NE 12Marinelli, Olivia R15 2:01.50

56.57 1:04.93

WTST-NE 11Kennedy, Camryn E16 2:01.85

57.80 1:04.05

HDSC-NE 12Oppong, Kendra A17 2:08.66

1:02.33 1:06.33
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Girls 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KINGM-NE 11Wu, Raina1 35.98

CRA-NE 11Tolokh, Sophia E2 39.85

BAT-NE 11Reynolds, Aislinn (Pronou E3 40.64

CRA-NE 11Elze, Elisabeth S4 42.46

CRA-NE 12Laduzinski, Anna J5 43.21

CS-NE 11Callahan, Victoria S6 45.11

WTST-NE 11Rigaud, Audrey M7 45.36

 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KINGM-NE 11Wu, Raina1 1:20.32

36.87 43.45

CRA-NE 11Tolokh, Sophia E2 1:34.81

44.46 50.35

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KINGM-NE 11Wu, Raina1 2:59.61

38.90 44.11 41.4855.12

HDSC-NE 12Hamilton, Dalyana c2 3:12.28

43.67 48.90 42.1457.57

CRA-NE 12Laduzinski, Anna J3 3:19.82

45.25 52.24 43.6958.64

BAT-NE 11Ekbladh, Lillis E4 3:32.00

50.50 56.69 45.4259.39

KINGM-NE 11Polak, Lilianne R5 3:40.83

45.8258.90

WTST-NE 12Marinelli, Olivia R6 3:40.84

51.02 58.58 47.241:04.00

KASC-NE 11Kuo, Audrey J7 3:44.14

49.071:01.75

 
Women 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 16Teague, Meredith C1 28.05

WTST-NE 15Schow, Emma L2 28.76

BGSC-NE 15Wong, Ava3 29.07

CRA-NE 18Passanisi, Valerie A4 29.23

HDSC-NE 16Hamilton, Jeylin C5 29.54

CRA-NE 16Lee, Hannah A6 29.90

KINGM-NE 15Bourgeois, Sydney C7 30.13

BGSC-NE 18Wong, Sophia8 30.23

CRA-NE 18Taieb, Victoria M9 30.33

CRA-NE 16Lehr, Holly K10 30.41

KINGM-NE 17Haynes, Rachel E11 30.54

WTST-NE 17Burnham, ava E12 30.71

CRA-NE 16Passanisi, Katie L13 30.83

CRA-NE 17Thompson, Keira R14 30.87

WTST-NE 17Cataldo, Olivia G15 31.06

CRA-NE 16Pecze, Abby J16 31.12

KINGM-NE 15Bailer, Rachel J17 31.30

CRA-NE 16Nero, Emma C18 31.38

CS-NE 16Fulga, Ayanna S19 31.45

CS-NE 16Powers, Mary R20 31.63

KASC-NE 15Fux, Ori21 31.76

KINGM-NE 17Fyffe, Ruby C22 31.89

CS-NE 16Strand, Alex J23 32.15

KINGM-NE 14Gallagher, Ava M24 32.45

KINGM-NE 17Bailey, Olivia C25 33.34

CRA-NE 14Kwan, Sophie J26 33.43

KINGM-NE 14Reid, Mandy F27 33.69

KINGM-NE 13Lombard, Clara G28 34.15

KINGM-NE 17Grace, Madison B29 34.32

CS-NE 13Boccone Schuur, Maggie G30 34.43

CS-NE 14Tevald, Ella C31 34.65

CRA-NE 17Ham, Iris W32 34.82

WTST-NE 17Boussy, Sydney C33 35.56

CRA-NE 16Jones, Kelsey D34 35.82

KASC-NE 13Weiss, Alexandra H35 37.25

CRA-NE 13O'Neill, Arianna R36 37.66

KASC-NE 11Mirkis, Eliana S37 41.78

 
Women 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 16Nilson, Eliza J1 30.45

CRA-NE 15Sell, Gwendolyn B2 30.97

CRA-NE 15Shulman, Adah G3 31.59

KASC-NE 18Ofer, Ellie H4 32.21

CRA-NE 14Miranda-Chong, Angelica5 32.55

CRA-NE 16Oppenheim, Ariel N6 33.02

CRA-NE 16Bhagwati, Clara G7 33.14

CRA-NE 16Allred, Lucy G8 33.70

CRA-NE 13El-Chemaly, Gabriella L9 33.81

CRA-NE 16Hemr, Louisa T10 33.98

CRA-NE 13Lee, Genevieve D11 34.58

KINGM-NE 14Gerts, Avital A12 34.67

UN-NE 13Diakhate, Bintou H13 35.84

CRA-NE 14Laduzinski, Sara F14 36.50

CRA-NE 13Zaloglu, Aleyna15 40.00

UN-NE 15Diakhate, Maima D16 40.43

 
Women 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 17Yablonski, Ava E1 59.02

28.55 30.47

BGSC-NE 16Teague, Meredith C2 1:00.32

29.16 31.16

CRA-NE 17Yang, Irene C3 1:01.98

29.81 32.17

WTST-NE 15Schow, Emma L4 1:03.36

30.92 32.44

CRA-NE 16Lee, Hannah A5 1:03.50

30.49 33.01

KINGM-NE 15Wukitch, Chloe G6 1:05.02

31.81 33.21

CRA-NE 16Lehr, Holly K7 1:05.48

31.08 34.40

BGSC-NE 15Wong, Ava8 1:05.99

31.35 34.64

CS-NE 16Fulga, Ayanna S9 1:06.19

31.90 34.29

CRA-NE 17Thompson, Keira R10 1:06.47

31.81 34.66

KINGM-NE 15Bailer, Rachel J11 1:06.69

32.43 34.26

WTST-NE 17Cataldo, Olivia G12 1:06.71

32.42 34.29

KINGM-NE 15Bourgeois, Sydney C13 1:06.73

31.70 35.03

BGSC-NE 18Wong, Sophia14 1:06.75

31.73 35.02

CRA-NE 15Shulman, Julia R15 1:06.90

32.54 34.36

CRA-NE 16Pecze, Abby J16 1:06.98

32.51 34.47

KINGM-NE 17Haynes, Rachel E17 1:07.45

32.52 34.93

CRA-NE 18Passanisi, Valerie A18 1:07.59

31.98 35.61

CRA-NE 18Taieb, Victoria M19 1:07.95

32.41 35.54

CRA-NE 16Passanisi, Katie L20 1:08.44

32.99 35.45

KINGM-NE 17Fyffe, Ruby C21 1:08.76

33.20 35.56

CS-NE 16Powers, Mary R22 1:08.94

32.74 36.20

KINGM-NE 18Arnold, Frankie R23 1:09.30

33.65 35.65

KINGM-NE 14Gallagher, Ava M24 1:09.38

32.96 36.42

CRA-NE 16Nero, Emma C25 1:09.67

32.80 36.87

KINGM-NE 16Gallagher, Abby A26 1:09.79

33.58 36.21

KASC-NE 15Fux, Ori27 1:10.04

33.49 36.55

KINGM-NE 17Bailey, Olivia C28 1:11.55

34.06 37.49

KINGM-NE 14Reid, Mandy F29 1:13.08

35.26 37.82

CS-NE 13Boccone Schuur, Maggie G30 1:14.55

36.02 38.53

WTST-NE 17Boussy, Sydney C31 1:14.77

36.29 38.48

CS-NE 14Rubenstein, Maya E32 1:15.03

36.51 38.52

CRA-NE 17Ham, Iris W33 1:16.39

36.65 39.74

KINGM-NE 13Lombard, Clara G34 1:17.09

36.76 40.33

KASC-NE 13Weiss, Alexandra H35 1:17.47

37.15 40.32

CS-NE 14Tevald, Ella C36 1:18.34

37.54 40.80

CRA-NE 13O'Neill, Arianna R37 1:24.32

40.33 43.99
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Women 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 15Shulman, Adah G1 1:06.05

31.99 34.06

CRA-NE 16Cozza, Sofia B2 1:06.27

31.68 34.59

CRA-NE 16Nilson, Eliza J3 1:06.92

31.51 35.41

BAT-NE 14Chan, Katrina4 1:08.88

32.83 36.05

KASC-NE 18Ofer, Ellie H5 1:09.12

33.22 35.90

CRA-NE 14Aspi, Mimi R6 1:09.88

33.72 36.16

CRA-NE 16Allred, Lucy G7 1:10.46

33.14 37.32

CRA-NE 15Sell, Gwendolyn B8 1:10.66

34.06 36.60

CRA-NE 16Bhagwati, Clara G9 1:11.13

34.62 36.51

KINGM-NE 14Gerts, Avital A10 1:12.73

35.88 36.85

CRA-NE 14Miranda-Chong, Angelica11 1:12.92

35.43 37.49

CRA-NE 13Lee, Genevieve D12 1:13.38

35.55 37.83

CRA-NE 16Fowler, Celeste L13 1:13.75

34.88 38.87

CRA-NE 16Oppenheim, Ariel N14 1:13.95

35.56 38.39

CRA-NE 14Kwan, Sophie J15 1:14.16

35.13 39.03

CRA-NE 13El-Chemaly, Gabriella L16 1:14.74

36.44 38.30

CRA-NE 14Lee, Josie K17 1:15.37

36.28 39.09

BAT-NE 11Chan, Summing18 1:20.14

40.03 40.11

UN-NE 13Diakhate, Bintou H19 1:20.19

39.01 41.18

CRA-NE 14Laduzinski, Sara F20 1:22.56

39.80 42.76

UN-NE 15Diakhate, Maima D21 1:32.31

44.54 47.77

 
Women 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 15Shulman, Adah G1 2:23.27

32.94 37.06 35.3137.96

KASC-NE 18Ofer, Ellie H2 2:24.30

33.44 36.34 37.5536.97

CRA-NE 16Nilson, Eliza J3 2:24.66

32.86 36.56 37.0838.16

CRA-NE 15Sell, Gwendolyn B4 2:28.65

33.84 37.98 38.3138.52

CRA-NE 14Aspi, Mimi R5 2:30.20

34.57 38.22 39.2238.19

CRA-NE 13Lee, Genevieve D6 2:32.65

34.61 39.27 38.8339.94

KINGM-NE 14Gerts, Avital A7 2:34.12

37.18 38.82 38.7339.39

CRA-NE 14Miranda-Chong, Angelica8 2:36.55

CRA-NE 13El-Chemaly, Gabriella L9 2:36.67

36.47 40.38 39.3540.47

CRA-NE 16Hemr, Louisa T10 2:37.22

35.92 40.04 40.2141.05

CRA-NE 14Lee, Josie K11 2:37.88

37.12 39.90 40.6240.24

CRA-NE 16Oppenheim, Ariel N12 2:39.27

35.77 40.46 41.2141.83

CRA-NE 16Allred, Lucy G13 2:48.52

38.20 43.66 42.4044.26

CRA-NE 14Laduzinski, Sara F14 2:58.08

41.10 46.15 44.7946.04

CRA-NE 13Zaloglu, Aleyna15 3:03.67

37.92 46.24 49.3050.21

 
Women 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 16Teague, Meredith C1 2:10.18

30.14 33.14 33.1333.77

CRA-NE 17Yablonski, Ava E2 2:11.10

30.02 33.21 33.6734.20

CRA-NE 15Leen, Alana J3 2:13.78

30.60 33.86 34.4534.87

WTST-NE 15Schow, Emma L4 2:17.50

32.04 35.99 34.4335.04

CRA-NE 17McGrail, Jennifer R5 2:17.93

32.43 34.99 35.2635.25

CRA-NE 17McGrath, Keira M6 2:18.09

30.87 33.82 37.8835.52

WTST-NE 17Cataldo, Olivia G7 2:19.17

32.30 35.19 35.5036.18

KINGM-NE 15Wukitch, Chloe G8 2:19.39

31.88 35.53 35.4136.57

CRA-NE 17Yang, Irene C9 2:19.92

31.94 36.03 35.5036.45

KINGM-NE 19Wukitch, Caleigh E10 2:20.68

31.98 35.64 36.1336.93

KINGM-NE 15Bailer, Rachel J11 2:22.10

32.65 35.85 36.6037.00

CRA-NE 16Lehr, Holly K12 2:22.75

32.27 35.82 37.6337.03

CS-NE 16Fulga, Ayanna S13 2:23.57

33.10 36.57 36.3637.54

CS-NE 16Strand, Alex J14 2:23.70

33.36 36.34 36.7737.23

CRA-NE 16Pecze, Abby J15 2:23.84

33.57 36.29 36.4637.52

CRA-NE 17Bonyuet, Dyanne L16 2:24.41

34.08 36.93 35.9937.41

CRA-NE 18Taieb, Victoria M17 2:24.83

32.98 37.35 36.9637.54

CRA-NE 15Shulman, Julia R18 2:24.97

33.21 36.69 37.2237.85

KINGM-NE 17Haynes, Rachel E19 2:25.49

33.97 37.38 36.7737.37

CRA-NE 17Thompson, Keira R20 2:25.95

34.20 37.17 37.3237.26

CS-NE 16Powers, Mary R21 2:26.70

34.33 36.67 37.9537.75

KINGM-NE 17Fyffe, Ruby C22 2:27.22

34.32 37.13 37.9337.84

KINGM-NE 15Bourgeois, Sydney C23 2:28.35

33.17 37.08 38.6039.50

KINGM-NE 14Gallagher, Ava M24 2:28.48

34.30 37.33 38.8038.05

CRA-NE 16Passanisi, Katie L25 2:28.86

35.29 38.15 36.9238.50

KINGM-NE 16Gallagher, Abby A26 2:29.68

34.14 38.04 38.1039.40

KINGM-NE 16Miller, Flannery K27 2:30.00

34.37 38.56 37.8439.23

KASC-NE 15Fux, Ori28 2:31.75

34.17 38.94 38.6240.02

KINGM-NE 17Bailey, Olivia C29 2:31.82

34.70 38.99 38.6539.48

WTST-NE 17Burnham, ava E30 2:32.76

34.59 38.18 39.8440.15

KINGM-NE 14Reid, Mandy F31 2:33.64

35.61 39.10 38.6740.26

CS-NE 13Boccone Schuur, Maggie G32 2:36.69

36.28 39.43 40.5040.48

CRA-NE 14Kwan, Sophie J33 2:37.74

35.10 40.04 41.0941.51

WTST-NE 17Boussy, Sydney C34 2:41.93

36.76 42.88 41.1641.13

KASC-NE 13Weiss, Alexandra H35 2:45.05

38.24 41.77 42.4342.61

CS-NE 14Tevald, Ella C36 2:46.97

37.38 42.35 43.3543.89

KINGM-NE 13Lombard, Clara G37 2:47.39

36.83 43.04 42.3845.14

CRA-NE 16Jones, Kelsey D38 2:49.32

38.62 42.70 43.7544.25

CRA-NE 13O'Neill, Arianna R39 3:03.68

40.35 47.44

 
Women 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 17Yablonski, Ava E1 1:04.76

31.32 33.44

BGSC-NE 15Wong, Ava2 1:08.00

33.09 34.91

KINGM-NE 19Wukitch, Caleigh E3 1:09.04

33.14 35.90

KINGM-NE 15Wukitch, Chloe G4 1:11.82

34.97 36.85
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(Women 100 Meter Back)

HDSC-NE 16Hamilton, Jeylin C5 1:13.17

34.30 38.87

CRA-NE 17McGrail, Jennifer R6 1:13.39

35.87 37.52

CRA-NE 18Taieb, Victoria M7 1:13.66

36.48 37.18

BGSC-NE 18Wong, Sophia8 1:13.85

35.82 38.03

CRA-NE 16Pecze, Abby J9 1:14.27

35.68 38.59

CRA-NE 16Lee, Hannah A10 1:14.32

36.21 38.11

CRA-NE 15Shulman, Julia R11 1:17.06

38.16 38.90

CRA-NE 16Passanisi, Katie L12 1:17.89

38.09 39.80

KASC-NE 15Fux, Ori13 1:18.19

37.41 40.78

KINGM-NE 17Bailey, Olivia C14 1:18.98

38.83 40.15

WTST-NE 15Schow, Emma L15 1:19.03

38.81 40.22

KINGM-NE 15Bailer, Rachel J16 1:20.15

39.17 40.98

KINGM-NE 16Gallagher, Abby A17 1:20.24

38.86 41.38

KINGM-NE 15Bourgeois, Sydney C18 1:20.33

38.66 41.67

CRA-NE 16Lehr, Holly K19 1:20.34

38.62 41.72

CRA-NE 17Bonyuet, Dyanne L20 1:22.12

40.78 41.34

WTST-NE 17Boussy, Sydney C21 1:22.24

40.91 41.33

CRA-NE 18Passanisi, Valerie A22 1:22.42

39.76 42.66

KINGM-NE 17Grace, Madison B23 1:23.76

41.01 42.75

KINGM-NE 16Miller, Flannery K24 1:24.01

40.44 43.57

CRA-NE 17Ham, Iris W25 1:25.01

41.85 43.16

CRA-NE 14Kwan, Sophie J26 1:25.08

40.99 44.09

CS-NE 14Tevald, Ella C27 1:30.81

43.59 47.22

KINGM-NE 13Lombard, Clara G28 1:35.26

45.91 49.35

CRA-NE 13O'Neill, Arianna R29 1:36.71

KASC-NE 11Mirkis, Eliana S30 1:38.69

47.70 50.99

KINGM-NE 14Gallagher, Ava M--- DQ

41.24 42.78

WTST-NE 17Burnham, ava E--- DQ

36.14 38.87

KASC-NE 13Weiss, Alexandra H--- DQ

42.07 43.28

 
Women 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 15Sell, Gwendolyn B1 1:16.84

37.38 39.46

CRA-NE 15Shulman, Adah G2 1:18.18

38.47 39.71

CRA-NE 16Hemr, Louisa T3 1:18.52

38.06 40.46

CRA-NE 16Nilson, Eliza J4 1:23.69

39.12 44.57

CRA-NE 13Lee, Genevieve D5 1:24.56

41.29 43.27

CRA-NE 14Aspi, Mimi R6 1:25.29

41.24 44.05

KINGM-NE 14Gerts, Avital A7 1:25.86

42.55 43.31

CRA-NE 14Lee, Josie K8 1:28.20

44.12 44.08

CRA-NE 16Allred, Lucy G9 1:29.20

43.06 46.14

CRA-NE 14Laduzinski, Sara F10 1:31.90

45.17 46.73

UN-NE 15Diakhate, Maima D11 1:39.08

47.58 51.50

CRA-NE 13El-Chemaly, Gabriella L--- DQ

45.17 46.59

CRA-NE 13Zaloglu, Aleyna--- DQ

47.95 51.14

 
Women 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 17Yablonski, Ava E1 2:18.78

33.04 34.86 35.3635.52

CRA-NE 15Leen, Alana J2 2:22.25

33.29 35.30 36.7636.90

BGSC-NE 15Wong, Ava3 2:25.16

34.08 36.88 36.8737.33

KINGM-NE 19Wukitch, Caleigh E4 2:30.33

34.77 37.93 38.7238.91

CRA-NE 17McGrail, Jennifer R5 2:32.93

35.94 38.34 39.1639.49

KINGM-NE 15Wukitch, Chloe G6 2:34.32

36.91 39.04 38.5139.86

CRA-NE 18Taieb, Victoria M7 2:35.25

36.69 39.45 39.3939.72

BGSC-NE 18Wong, Sophia8 2:40.23

36.76 41.00 40.6141.86

KINGM-NE 17Bailey, Olivia C9 2:42.52

38.55 41.30 40.6442.03

CRA-NE 16Pecze, Abby J10 2:43.09

38.92 41.02 41.0042.15

CRA-NE 15Shulman, Julia R11 2:44.65

40.17 41.41 41.1941.88

KASC-NE 15Fux, Ori12 2:45.59

40.59 42.99 40.0341.98

CRA-NE 17Bonyuet, Dyanne L13 2:51.19

41.55 43.24 42.9343.47

WTST-NE 17Boussy, Sydney C14 2:56.56

42.44 44.88 43.8245.42

CS-NE 13Boccone Schuur, Maggie G15 2:58.44

42.02 45.33 45.4445.65

KASC-NE 13Weiss, Alexandra H16 3:01.36

43.15 46.37 44.8247.02

CS-NE 14Rubenstein, Maya E17 3:04.82

44.14 46.89 46.6047.19

CS-NE 14Tevald, Ella C18 3:11.75

45.92 48.74 48.5448.55

 
Women 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KASC-NE 18Ofer, Ellie H1 2:40.03

38.56 40.74 40.3540.38

CRA-NE 14Aspi, Mimi R2 2:48.88

41.12 42.84 41.4343.49

CRA-NE 16Fowler, Celeste L3 2:49.20

39.30 42.65 43.6143.64

BAT-NE 14Chan, Katrina4 2:52.52

39.95 43.51 43.8745.19

BAT-NE 11Chan, Summing5 3:02.84

43.43 47.41 44.6047.40

CRA-NE 16Oppenheim, Ariel N6 3:10.22

45.89 48.60 47.4348.30

 
Women 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 16Oppenheim, Ariel N1 1:32.52

44.15 48.37

CRA-NE 14Miranda-Chong, Angelica2 1:33.49

45.00 48.49

CRA-NE 14Lee, Josie K3 1:39.13

48.25 50.88

CRA-NE 14Aspi, Mimi R4 1:40.01

47.68 52.33

CRA-NE 16Bhagwati, Clara G5 1:40.77

48.15 52.62

UN-NE 13Diakhate, Bintou H6 1:43.97

48.78 55.19

 
Women 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 16Lee, Hannah A1 1:18.16

36.86 41.30

CRA-NE 15Leen, Alana J2 1:22.12

39.35 42.77

CRA-NE 17Yang, Irene C3 1:22.26

39.95 42.31

KINGM-NE 16Bosselman, Ella R4 1:22.42

39.00 43.42

CRA-NE 17McGrail, Jennifer R5 1:22.91

39.86 43.05
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(Women 100 Meter Breast)

WTST-NE 17Cataldo, Olivia G6 1:24.21

39.61 44.60

KINGM-NE 16Miller, Flannery K7 1:24.69

39.31 45.38

CS-NE 16Powers, Mary R8 1:27.18

40.70 46.48

KINGM-NE 17Fyffe, Ruby C9 1:27.20

42.41 44.79

CRA-NE 18Passanisi, Valerie A10 1:27.46

41.47 45.99

CRA-NE 17Bonyuet, Dyanne L11 1:27.85

42.44 45.41

HDSC-NE 16Hamilton, Jeylin C12 1:27.88

40.99 46.89

CRA-NE 17Ham, Iris W13 1:29.48

42.66 46.82

CRA-NE 16Nero, Emma C14 1:30.15

42.21 47.94

KINGM-NE 14Reid, Mandy F15 1:30.31

42.70 47.61

KINGM-NE 16Gallagher, Abby A16 1:30.42

42.83 47.59

KINGM-NE 17Grace, Madison B17 1:33.43

44.63 48.80

KINGM-NE 13Lombard, Clara G18 1:43.88

48.46 55.42

 
Women 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 17McGrail, Jennifer R1 2:58.74

41.41 45.71 45.8445.78

KINGM-NE 16Miller, Flannery K2 2:59.42

41.02 46.11 46.1346.16

KINGM-NE 16Bosselman, Ella R3 3:01.35

42.26 45.93 46.3846.78

CS-NE 16Powers, Mary R4 3:02.25

41.66 46.08 47.2247.29

WTST-NE 17Cataldo, Olivia G5 3:03.80

41.51 46.81 47.4448.04

KINGM-NE 17Fyffe, Ruby C6 3:06.16

42.67 46.86 48.7547.88

CRA-NE 17Ham, Iris W7 3:11.31

43.81 48.35 49.5249.63

KINGM-NE 16Gallagher, Abby A8 3:12.04

44.69 47.98 49.5349.84

KINGM-NE 14Reid, Mandy F9 3:13.61

43.34 49.28 49.9951.00

CRA-NE 16Nero, Emma C10 3:13.89

43.53 49.23 50.5850.55

CRA-NE 16Passanisi, Katie L11 3:14.89

44.34 49.78 49.3051.47

KINGM-NE 13Lombard, Clara G12 3:40.42

50.27 57.07 56.5356.55

 
Women 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 15Kasabian, Kellie E1 2:51.29

37.12 44.17 44.6345.37

BAT-NE 14Chan, Katrina2 3:11.27

38.96 49.77 50.6851.86

CRA-NE 16Oppenheim, Ariel N3 3:19.01

43.54 51.26 51.8852.33

CRA-NE 13El-Chemaly, Gabriella L4 3:24.34

44.12 53.21 52.8254.19

 
Women 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 18Wambach, Maddie L1 1:04.43

30.50 33.93

CRA-NE 17Yang, Irene C2 1:08.81

32.07 36.74

CRA-NE 16Lee, Hannah A3 1:09.89

32.72 37.17

CRA-NE 17McGrail, Jennifer R4 1:10.07

33.17 36.90

CS-NE 16Fulga, Ayanna S5 1:12.49

34.27 38.22

KINGM-NE 19Wukitch, Caleigh E6 1:13.21

34.87 38.34

CRA-NE 17Thompson, Keira R7 1:13.42

35.94 37.48

WTST-NE 15Schow, Emma L8 1:13.82

34.41 39.41

CRA-NE 16Pecze, Abby J*9 1:15.49

36.26 39.23

CRA-NE 17Bonyuet, Dyanne L*9 1:15.49

35.64 39.85

KINGM-NE 15Bourgeois, Sydney C11 1:16.05

35.76 40.29

CRA-NE 15Shulman, Julia R12 1:16.16

36.06 40.10

KINGM-NE 15Bailer, Rachel J13 1:17.32

36.36 40.96

KINGM-NE 16Miller, Flannery K14 1:17.43

36.19 41.24

KINGM-NE 18Arnold, Frankie R15 1:19.83

37.83 42.00

KINGM-NE 17Haynes, Rachel E16 1:20.11

36.98 43.13

CRA-NE 16Lehr, Holly K17 1:21.08

37.17 43.91

KINGM-NE 14Gallagher, Ava M18 1:22.45

37.96 44.49

CS-NE 13Boccone Schuur, Maggie G19 1:23.92

40.76 43.16

KINGM-NE 17Bailey, Olivia C20 1:26.37

39.66 46.71

CS-NE 14Rubenstein, Maya E21 1:29.07

41.69 47.38

CS-NE 14Tevald, Ella C22 1:29.51

41.79 47.72

KASC-NE 13Weiss, Alexandra H23 1:41.11

CRA-NE 13O'Neill, Arianna R24 1:42.07

46.36 55.71

KASC-NE 11Mirkis, Eliana S25 1:49.11

50.78 58.33

CRA-NE 18Passanisi, Valerie A--- DQ

37.13 44.68

 
Women 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 15Shulman, Adah G1 1:14.85

34.87 39.98

CRA-NE 16Cozza, Sofia B2 1:17.14

36.55 40.59

CRA-NE 16Fowler, Celeste L3 1:19.94

36.75 43.19

CRA-NE 16Bhagwati, Clara G4 1:19.95

37.41 42.54

CRA-NE 15Sell, Gwendolyn B5 1:20.19

36.66 43.53

CRA-NE 16Allred, Lucy G6 1:21.23

38.05 43.18

CRA-NE 13El-Chemaly, Gabriella L7 1:25.01

39.82 45.19

CRA-NE 14Miranda-Chong, Angelica8 1:27.25

39.41 47.84

CRA-NE 13Lee, Genevieve D9 1:29.96

41.62 48.34

CRA-NE 14Lee, Josie K10 1:30.40

42.31 48.09

CRA-NE 14Kwan, Sophie J11 1:34.53

44.48 50.05

UN-NE 13Diakhate, Bintou H12 1:42.44

47.03 55.41

CRA-NE 14Laduzinski, Sara F13 1:46.66

49.73 56.93

 
Women 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 16Bhagwati, Clara G1 2:51.90

39.02 43.98 44.4744.43

 
Women 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 17Yablonski, Ava E1 2:26.98

31.82 36.96 38.9239.28

CRA-NE 17Yang, Irene C2 2:34.15

34.29 37.76 41.0841.02

CS-NE 16Fulga, Ayanna S3 2:39.57

35.74 40.87 41.7441.22

KINGM-NE 16Bosselman, Ella R4 2:39.64

35.42 39.30 43.6141.31

CRA-NE 15Leen, Alana J5 2:40.22

33.52 39.27 44.0043.43
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CRA-NE 17Thompson, Keira R6 2:40.36

36.08 40.56 42.1341.59

CS-NE 16Strand, Alex J7 2:41.03

35.21 41.48 42.2342.11

CRA-NE 15Shulman, Julia R8 2:50.99

38.03 43.05 45.1344.78

KINGM-NE 17Haynes, Rachel E9 2:56.43

37.35 45.02 47.4146.65

CS-NE 13Boccone Schuur, Maggie G10 3:01.29

41.77 45.70 46.7147.11

CRA-NE 16Nero, Emma C--- DQ

35.70 41.60 47.8047.15

 
Women 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 17Yablonski, Ava E1 2:27.16

30.80 35.90 34.7545.71

CRA-NE 17Yang, Irene C2 2:31.45

31.99 40.23 33.7945.44

CRA-NE 16Lee, Hannah A3 2:31.52

32.71 40.17 35.0243.62

KINGM-NE 16Bosselman, Ella R4 2:38.53

16.17 17.57 36.811:27.98

CS-NE 16Powers, Mary R5 2:41.28

35.91 41.53 37.6446.20

KINGM-NE 19Wukitch, Caleigh E6 2:41.70

35.29 40.70 37.0048.71

KINGM-NE 15Wukitch, Chloe G7 2:43.12

35.08 40.92 35.5351.59

CRA-NE 17Bonyuet, Dyanne L8 2:43.69

35.22 44.11 36.9047.46

CRA-NE 18Taieb, Victoria M9 2:43.92

17.72 17.57 36.481:32.15

CS-NE 16Fulga, Ayanna S10 2:43.95

34.66 42.50 38.3348.46

WTST-NE 15Schow, Emma L11 2:44.33

35.46 44.26 34.9749.64

CRA-NE 17Thompson, Keira R12 2:44.80

34.47 43.61 36.6950.03

WTST-NE 17Cataldo, Olivia G13 2:46.76

38.38 42.72 36.6249.04

KINGM-NE 15Bailer, Rachel J14 2:47.45

36.66 43.73 36.4650.60

CRA-NE 16Lehr, Holly K15 2:48.07

36.78 42.71 36.2152.37

CRA-NE 16Passanisi, Katie L16 2:48.44

37.83 42.78 36.4951.34

KINGM-NE 17Fyffe, Ruby C17 2:48.81

38.00 45.84 36.6348.34

CRA-NE 18Passanisi, Valerie A18 2:49.10

37.13 45.72 36.7749.48

CRA-NE 16Nero, Emma C19 2:49.59

35.18 44.16 39.5350.72

KINGM-NE 14Gallagher, Ava M20 2:50.11

37.61 44.23 37.8050.47

KINGM-NE 16Gallagher, Abby A21 2:50.89

36.65 44.53 38.5551.16

KINGM-NE 16Miller, Flannery K22 2:51.59

36.66 46.20 40.4048.33

KASC-NE 15Fux, Ori23 2:53.48

37.96 1:35.57 39.95

KINGM-NE 17Haynes, Rachel E24 2:53.79

37.72 44.15 36.6755.25

KINGM-NE 14Reid, Mandy F25 2:54.86

38.98 45.84 39.6850.36

CS-NE 13Boccone Schuur, Maggie G26 3:03.05

41.08 46.26 39.4956.22

KINGM-NE 13Lombard, Clara G27 3:17.12

44.19 52.68 41.3758.88

CRA-NE 13O'Neill, Arianna R28 3:30.00

47.34 53.63 46.551:02.48

KASC-NE 11Mirkis, Eliana S29 3:39.69

52.02 54.32 53.6859.67

 
Women 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 15Shulman, Adah G1 2:48.33

35.62 42.98 39.4150.32

BAT-NE 14Chan, Katrina2 2:52.13

41.08 46.10 38.9246.03

CRA-NE 16Nilson, Eliza J3 2:52.96

37.68 46.17 39.2749.84

CRA-NE 16Allred, Lucy G4 2:53.83

38.23 45.12 36.3054.18

CRA-NE 14Miranda-Chong, Angelica5 2:54.42

41.34 45.31 38.2749.50

KINGM-NE 14Gerts, Avital A6 2:55.82

38.80 46.68 38.5851.76

CRA-NE 15Sell, Gwendolyn B7 2:56.95

39.51 44.16 36.2357.05

CRA-NE 16Cozza, Sofia B8 2:58.95

38.89 46.69 38.5554.82

CRA-NE 14Lee, Josie K9 3:00.05

40.78 46.64 40.2552.38

CRA-NE 13Lee, Genevieve D10 3:00.98

43.96 45.19 39.1952.64

CRA-NE 14Aspi, Mimi R11 3:01.26

42.31 42.78 39.4456.73

CRA-NE 16Bhagwati, Clara G12 3:02.23

38.13 49.11 39.0555.94

CRA-NE 14Kwan, Sophie J13 3:05.45

45.83 45.91 41.0252.69

CRA-NE 14Laduzinski, Sara F14 3:24.55

50.38 50.30 44.4459.43

BAT-NE 11Chan, Summing--- DQ

55.51 48.57 47.901:05.22

UN-NE 15Diakhate, Maima D--- DQ

55.55 56.49 54.411:21.12

 
Men 8&U 25 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8Shavor, Reid F1 20.30

CRA-NE  8Shi, Ethan M2 23.09

CRA-NE  8Stolarov, Luben Y3 37.87

CRA-NE  6Slugg, Parker Q4 38.19

 
Men 8&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8Shavor, Reid F1 43.28

CRA-NE  8Shi, Ethan M2 54.31

CRA-NE  8Stolarov, Luben Y3 1:16.71

CRA-NE  6Slugg, Parker Q4 1:21.58

 
Men 8&U 25 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8Stolarov, Luben Y1 36.66

CRA-NE  6Slugg, Parker Q2 50.29

 
Men 8&U 25 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8Shi, Ethan M1 33.38

CRA-NE  8Stolarov, Luben Y2 41.93

 
Men 8&U 25 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8Shavor, Reid F1 24.21

CRA-NE  8Shi, Ethan M2 32.60

 
Men 8&U 100 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8Shavor, Reid F1 1:50.88

53.16 57.72

 
Boys 9-10 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HDSC-NE 10Cashman, Cullen J1 32.51

KASC-NE 10Fudim, Eran2 39.59

KINGM-NE  9Qiao, Andrew3 41.00

KINGM-NE  9Henley, Eli T4 41.04

BAT-NE 10Baron, Luke H5 43.06

CRA-NE 10Meng, Matthew C6 44.42

CRA-NE  9Lee, Gus A7 45.25

KINGM-NE  9Gallagher, Aiden R8 45.88

CRA-NE 10Artabane, Andy C9 49.74

CRA-NE  9Senichev, Daniel10 52.46

KASC-NE  9Weeraratne, Ruhane B11 1:08.92

 
Boys 9-10 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KINGM-NE  9Qiao, Andrew1 1:32.68

44.06 48.62

KINGM-NE  9Henley, Eli T2 1:32.92

45.92 47.00

BAT-NE 10Baron, Luke H3 1:38.03

45.49 52.54

CRA-NE 10Meng, Matthew C4 1:42.67

46.55 56.12

CRA-NE  9Lee, Gus A5 1:43.79

48.75 55.04

CRA-NE 10Artabane, Andy C6 1:49.13

51.16 57.97
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Boys 9-10 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HDSC-NE 10Cashman, Cullen J1 2:47.92

36.74 42.92 42.0146.25

BAT-NE 10Baron, Luke H2 3:23.63

44.30 51.49 53.4254.42

CRA-NE 10Meng, Matthew C3 3:48.02

45.41 58.73 1:01.551:02.33

CRA-NE  9Senichev, Daniel4 4:05.02

54.02 1:03.61 1:01.571:05.82

KASC-NE  9Weeraratne, Ruhane B5 4:55.36

1:09.51 1:16.54 1:06.301:23.01

 
Boys 9-10 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAT-NE 10Baron, Luke H1 45.96

KINGM-NE  9Qiao, Andrew2 47.88

KASC-NE 10Fudim, Eran3 48.79

KINGM-NE  9Henley, Eli T4 49.69

CRA-NE 10Artabane, Andy C5 52.18

CRA-NE 10Meng, Matthew C6 54.01

KINGM-NE  9Gallagher, Aiden R7 57.45

CRA-NE  9Senichev, Daniel8 1:02.24

KASC-NE  9Weeraratne, Ruhane B9 1:16.66

CRA-NE  9Lee, Gus A--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KINGM-NE  9Qiao, Andrew1 1:40.26

49.17 51.09

KINGM-NE  9Henley, Eli T2 1:43.84

51.28 52.56

CRA-NE 10Artabane, Andy C3 1:49.15

52.23 56.92

CRA-NE 10Meng, Matthew C4 1:55.21

BAT-NE 10Baron, Luke H--- DQ

50.04 52.81

 
Boys 9-10 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KINGM-NE  9Qiao, Andrew1 50.93

KINGM-NE  9Henley, Eli T2 54.49

CRA-NE 10Artabane, Andy C3 57.00

BAT-NE 10Baron, Luke H4 1:01.80

CRA-NE  9Lee, Gus A5 1:16.02

 
Boys 9-10 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KASC-NE 10Fudim, Eran1 1:51.68

55.12 56.56

KINGM-NE  9Henley, Eli T--- DQ

54.44 58.16

KINGM-NE  9Gallagher, Aiden R--- DQ

HDSC-NE 10Cashman, Cullen J--- DQ

44.39 50.37

 
Boys 9-10 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KINGM-NE  9Qiao, Andrew1 53.87

KINGM-NE  9Henley, Eli T2 56.18

CRA-NE  9Lee, Gus A--- DQ

BAT-NE 10Baron, Luke H--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KASC-NE 10Fudim, Eran1 1:40.24

49.25 50.99

KINGM-NE  9Qiao, Andrew2 1:41.16

49.64 51.52

BAT-NE 10Baron, Luke H3 1:53.04

54.61 58.43

CRA-NE 10Artabane, Andy C4 1:53.84

54.73 59.11

CRA-NE  9Lee, Gus A5 2:12.66

1:00.88 1:11.78

 
Boys 9-10 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 10Meng, Matthew C1 4:06.93

3:16.75 50.18

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KINGM-NE 12Qiao, Michael1 31.69

KINGM-NE 12LaMonica, Charlie R2 33.42

CRA-NE 11Whitman, Chase A3 34.03

CRA-NE 11Slugg, Mason L4 34.73

CRA-NE 12Comstock, Andrew L5 34.92

CRA-NE 11Slugg, Austin M6 35.73

KINGM-NE 11Gallagher, Andrew C7 39.35

CRA-NE 12Hartmann, Liam F8 39.89

BAT-NE 11Sun, Ruizhao9 41.59

KASC-NE 11Segel, Jack H10 41.67

KASC-NE 12Chan, Tyler H11 43.97

 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 11Slugg, Austin M1 1:16.18

36.85 39.33

CRA-NE 11Slugg, Mason L2 1:17.56

36.87 40.69

CRA-NE 11Whitman, Chase A3 1:17.71

36.32 41.39

CRA-NE 12Comstock, Andrew L4 1:26.10

39.04 47.06

KINGM-NE 11Gallagher, Andrew C5 1:27.10

41.00 46.10

CRA-NE 12Hartmann, Liam F6 1:27.19

42.75 44.44

CRA-NE 11Ni, Tiger7 1:32.84

44.53 48.31

KASC-NE 11Segel, Jack H8 1:35.03

46.21 48.82

BAT-NE 11Sun, Ruizhao9 1:38.67

46.82 51.85

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KINGM-NE 12Qiao, Michael1 2:34.98

35.49 39.36 37.1343.00

CRA-NE 11Whitman, Chase A2 2:50.84

36.81 42.48 45.9945.56

KINGM-NE 11Gallagher, Andrew C3 3:00.34

39.16 45.30 48.4547.43

KASC-NE 11Segel, Jack H4 3:22.92

45.13 52.75 50.1554.89

BAT-NE 11Sun, Ruizhao5 3:23.34

46.32 52.01 51.6553.36

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KINGM-NE 12Qiao, Michael1 35.64

CRA-NE 11Whitman, Chase A2 40.29

CRA-NE 11Slugg, Austin M3 42.95

CRA-NE 11Slugg, Mason L4 43.82

KINGM-NE 12LaMonica, Charlie R5 44.01

KINGM-NE 11Gallagher, Andrew C6 48.17

KASC-NE 11Segel, Jack H7 51.53

BAT-NE 11Sun, Ruizhao8 51.61

KASC-NE 12Chan, Tyler H9 58.35

 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KINGM-NE 12Qiao, Michael1 1:20.55

39.32 41.23

CRA-NE 11Whitman, Chase A2 1:29.01

42.20 46.81

CRA-NE 11Slugg, Mason L3 1:29.02

44.16 44.86

CRA-NE 11Slugg, Austin M4 1:31.87

45.04 46.83

CRA-NE 12Comstock, Andrew L5 1:33.90

44.67 49.23

CRA-NE 11Ni, Tiger6 1:39.13

CRA-NE 12Hartmann, Liam F7 1:39.87

48.87 51.00

KINGM-NE 11Gallagher, Andrew C8 1:41.74

48.21 53.53

BAT-NE 11Sun, Ruizhao9 1:50.72

53.10 57.62

KASC-NE 11Segel, Jack H--- DQ

54.10 52.82

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KINGM-NE 12Qiao, Michael1 42.11

CRA-NE 11Slugg, Austin M2 49.34

CRA-NE 12Hartmann, Liam F3 50.25

CRA-NE 11Ni, Tiger4 58.42

BAT-NE 11Sun, Ruizhao5 59.04
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Boys 11-12 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KINGM-NE 12Qiao, Michael1 1:28.60

42.77 45.83

CRA-NE 11Whitman, Chase A2 1:38.29

46.49 51.80

CRA-NE 11Slugg, Austin M3 1:43.85

48.14 55.71

CRA-NE 12Comstock, Andrew L4 1:49.28

50.33 58.95

KINGM-NE 11Gallagher, Andrew C5 1:56.13

53.83 1:02.30

CRA-NE 11Ni, Tiger6 1:59.58

57.65 1:01.93

BAT-NE 11Sun, Ruizhao7 2:09.18

1:00.74 1:08.44

KASC-NE 12Chan, Tyler H8 2:13.23

1:05.45 1:07.78

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KINGM-NE 12Qiao, Michael1 37.02

CRA-NE 11Slugg, Mason L2 43.64

CRA-NE 12Comstock, Andrew L3 44.67

KASC-NE 11Segel, Jack H4 55.68

 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KINGM-NE 12LaMonica, Charlie R1 1:29.53

40.42 49.11

CRA-NE 12Hartmann, Liam F2 1:32.08

43.95 48.13

CRA-NE 11Ni, Tiger3 1:56.07

53.87 1:02.20

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KINGM-NE 12Qiao, Michael1 2:55.42

39.80 43.76 41.3450.52

CRA-NE 11Slugg, Mason L2 3:15.78

45.89 51.16 40.8557.88

CRA-NE 12Hartmann, Liam F3 3:25.29

45.19 56.07 46.7457.29

CRA-NE 12Comstock, Andrew L4 3:27.50

47.52 51.89 46.351:01.74

CRA-NE 11Ni, Tiger5 3:46.59

56.31 52.65 48.831:08.80

KINGM-NE 12LaMonica, Charlie R--- DQ

42.54 53.02 39.121:02.47

BAT-NE 11Sun, Ruizhao--- DQ

57.76 50.25

 
Men 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 17Song, Isaac1 28.69

BAT-NE 16Daskalakis, Jack R2 30.06

BAT-NE 13Hoffman, Alexander J3 30.87

CRA-NE 14Wolfgang, Ezra R4 33.97

CRA-NE 13Fleisher, Jonatan H5 37.53

BAT-NE 13Cai, Perry Y6 40.55

 
Men 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 16Halsey, Zach D1 24.61

CRA-NE 18Gu, Alex2 24.81

KASC-NE 16Chiappinelli, Jason E3 25.15

CRA-NE 17Linnard, Nyle A4 25.32

CRA-NE 16Gao, Edward5 25.33

CRA-NE 16Hoaglund, Evan D6 25.41

CRA-NE 16Bunt, Jaden A7 25.85

KINGM-NE 17Laliberte, Casey J8 26.73

WTST-NE 16Bednarski, Jake r9 26.84

KINGM-NE 15MacDonald, Declan J*10 27.21

CRA-NE 17Dupcak, JJ J*10 27.21

CRA-NE 16Shen, Paul H*10 27.21

CRA-NE 17Olechowski, Damian S13 27.66

WTST-NE 16Holovacs, Nick W14 27.79

KINGM-NE 15Ketryk-Simson, Tim D15 27.81

KASC-NE 15Ni, Teo A16 27.82

KINGM-NE 13Kinch, Jordan C17 28.31

KINGM-NE 17Malvey, Aidan P18 28.47

CRA-NE 15Hemmerle, Joey R19 28.86

CS-NE 17Chen, Henley20 28.91

KASC-NE 15Goryanyy, Fedor I21 29.32

WTST-NE 16Lynch, Ben F22 29.58

KASC-NE 16Shia, Morgan S23 30.33

KINGM-NE 12MacDonald, Shane B24 31.12

HDSC-NE 13Dai, Danny D25 40.87

 
Men 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 17Dupcak, JJ J1 58.77

28.06 30.71

KASC-NE 16Zhang, Luke N2 1:03.31

30.54 32.77

CRA-NE 17Song, Isaac3 1:04.02

30.36 33.66

BAT-NE 16Daskalakis, Jack R4 1:06.56

31.21 35.35

BAT-NE 13Hoffman, Alexander J5 1:07.27

32.94 34.33

CRA-NE 13Bhagwati, Rohan G6 1:09.32

33.20 36.12

CRA-NE 14Wolfgang, Ezra R7 1:11.03

34.81 36.22

BAT-NE 14Ohly, Miles G8 1:15.63

35.99 39.64

SSA-NE 17Brown, Max H9 1:16.28

36.31 39.97

CRA-NE 13Hemr, Joseph W10 1:20.67

38.93 41.74

BAT-NE 12Zeldovich, Gregory11 1:23.41

40.02 43.39

CRA-NE 13Jin, Andrew Y12 1:28.00

41.01 46.99

BAT-NE 13Cai, Perry Y13 1:36.57

45.55 51.02

 
Men 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 18Gu, Alex1 53.91

25.96 27.95

BGSC-NE 16Zhang, AlanY Y2 54.03

25.84 28.19

BGSC-NE 16Halsey, Zach D3 54.91

26.09 28.82

KASC-NE 16Chiappinelli, Jason E4 55.05

26.72 28.33

CRA-NE 17Cha, John S5 55.88

27.26 28.62

CRA-NE 16Hoaglund, Evan D6 56.38

27.17 29.21

KINGM-NE 20Stringfellow, Tyler R7 56.47

27.62 28.85

KINGM-NE 15Borchers, Quinn M8 56.51

27.15 29.36

CRA-NE 16Gao, Edward9 56.65

26.98 29.67

CRA-NE 17Linnard, Nyle A10 56.98

26.94 30.04

CRA-NE 16Fraud, Axel H11 57.06

26.63 30.43

CRA-NE 15Carter, Galen M12 57.88

27.67 30.21

KINGM-NE 16Bird, Jon A13 57.94

27.63 30.31

CRA-NE 15Taslakov, Anthony D14 58.13

27.96 30.17

KINGM-NE 17Laliberte, Casey J15 58.53

27.83 30.70

KINGM-NE 15Wolcott, Aiden R16 58.72

28.44 30.28

CRA-NE 15Smyth, Rory C17 59.17

28.93 30.24

CRA-NE 16Shen, Paul H18 59.51

27.88 31.63

CRA-NE 17Olechowski, Damian S19 59.74

29.01 30.73

KINGM-NE 15MacDonald, Declan J20 1:00.33

29.17 31.16

KASC-NE 15Jiang, Andre Z21 1:00.63

28.91 31.72

KASC-NE 15Ni, Teo A22 1:00.86

29.58 31.28

KINGM-NE 15Ketryk-Simson, Tim D23 1:00.87

29.40 31.47

WTST-NE 16Holovacs, Nick W24 1:00.92

29.69 31.23

CRA-NE 15Hemmerle, Joey R25 1:00.96

29.73 31.23
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KINGM-NE 17Malvey, Aidan P26 1:01.13

28.88 32.25

WTST-NE 16Bednarski, Jake r27 1:01.31

29.37 31.94

CS-NE 17Chen, Henley28 1:01.44

29.50 31.94

CRA-NE 16Jordan, Liam M29 1:01.45

29.83 31.62

KINGM-NE 15Demattia, David D30 1:02.35

29.12 33.23

KINGM-NE 13Kinch, Jordan C31 1:03.99

30.08 33.91

KASC-NE 15Goryanyy, Fedor I32 1:04.60

30.54 34.06

KINGM-NE 18Stringfellow, Cam T33 1:05.06

31.55 33.51

KASC-NE 16Shia, Morgan S34 1:05.91

31.58 34.33

KINGM-NE 12MacDonald, Shane B35 1:05.97

31.16 34.81

CRA-NE 16Rogers, Bobby N36 1:07.64

31.96 35.68

KINGM-NE 13Lee, Ethan J37 1:15.66

35.68 39.98

 
Men 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 16Bunt, Jaden A1 1:57.83

27.02 30.17 30.0030.64

KINGM-NE 15Borchers, Quinn M2 1:58.22

27.87 30.29 29.5030.56

CRA-NE 17Cha, John S3 2:00.06

28.36 30.50 30.5730.63

KINGM-NE 20Stringfellow, Tyler R4 2:00.86

27.98 30.43 31.0031.45

CRA-NE 16Gao, Edward5 2:01.60

28.07 31.34 30.5831.61

CRA-NE 16Liu, Marcel Z6 2:01.86

28.36 31.18 31.2731.05

KASC-NE 16Chiappinelli, Jason E7 2:02.58

27.87 31.21 31.6631.84

KINGM-NE 17Laliberte, Casey J8 2:04.85

28.37 31.47 32.7232.29

CRA-NE 15Carter, Galen M9 2:04.96

29.04 31.74 31.9532.23

KINGM-NE 15Wolcott, Aiden R10 2:05.61

29.21 32.22 31.4632.72

CRA-NE 16Fraud, Axel H11 2:07.67

28.27 32.08 33.6833.64

KINGM-NE 18Whyte, Derek M12 2:07.95

28.88 31.70 34.0933.28

KASC-NE 16Dementiev, Andrew D13 2:08.79

29.15 33.14 32.5433.96

CRA-NE 15Taslakov, Anthony D14 2:10.16

29.19 32.76 33.9334.28

CRA-NE 15Smyth, Rory C15 2:10.28

29.77 33.05 33.7733.69

CRA-NE 17Zhang, Johann Y16 2:10.50

30.38 32.91 33.4533.76

KINGM-NE 15Ketryk-Simson, Tim D17 2:10.56

29.46 32.94 33.7534.41

KINGM-NE 17Malvey, Aidan P18 2:10.96

29.85 33.85 32.7034.56

CRA-NE 18Gu, Alex19 2:11.49

28.93 33.10 34.0435.42

CRA-NE 17Dupcak, JJ J20 2:12.19

30.10 33.14 34.2234.73

CRA-NE 16Jordan, Liam M21 2:12.51

29.87 33.60 34.4634.58

KASC-NE 15Ni, Teo A22 2:13.39

30.40 33.94 34.0734.98

WTST-NE 16Lynch, Ben F23 2:14.40

30.99 34.22 34.1535.04

CRA-NE 16Shen, Paul H24 2:14.55

31.49 33.73 34.2935.04

WTST-NE 16Bednarski, Jake r25 2:15.59

32.04 35.17 32.9935.39

CRA-NE 17Olechowski, Damian S26 2:17.63

31.91 34.90 34.1536.67

KINGM-NE 18Stringfellow, Cam T27 2:19.75

32.01 35.18 36.3036.26

CRA-NE 15Hemmerle, Joey R28 2:19.93

31.27 35.10 36.7936.77

CRA-NE 16McGrath, James F29 2:20.49

31.57 35.98 36.3436.60

KINGM-NE 15Demattia, David D30 2:21.30

30.08 35.35 38.0237.85

WTST-NE 16Holovacs, Nick W31 2:22.09

33.51 36.98 33.8537.75

KINGM-NE 13Kinch, Jordan C32 2:22.91

31.80 35.58 37.2738.26

KASC-NE 16Shia, Morgan S33 2:26.28

32.91 37.15 37.8238.40

KINGM-NE 13Lee, Ethan J34 2:39.28

37.05 39.53 41.0841.62

KINGM-NE 13Le, Daniel M35 2:43.72

36.26 42.72 40.4944.25

 
Men 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 15Wood, Max D1 2:15.00

30.86 34.70 33.9535.49

KASC-NE 16Zhang, Luke N2 2:20.21

BAT-NE 16Daskalakis, Jack R3 2:20.46

31.37 35.09 36.5437.46

CRA-NE 17Song, Isaac4 2:21.43

31.38 35.39 37.4837.18

BAT-NE 13Hoffman, Alexander J5 2:26.97

33.86 38.35 35.6339.13

KINGM-NE 13Wukitch, Brian M6 2:27.12

34.94 38.45 35.3838.35

CRA-NE 14Wolfgang, Ezra R7 2:32.77

34.65 39.14 38.5540.43

CRA-NE 13Hemr, Joseph W8 2:47.49

38.43 42.61 42.3644.09

BAT-NE 13Cai, Perry Y9 3:18.13

43.59 2:34.54

 
Men 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KINGM-NE 15Borchers, Quinn M1 58.69

29.12 29.57

CRA-NE 16Fraud, Axel H2 1:02.56

29.56 33.00

CRA-NE 15Carter, Galen M3 1:02.63

30.55 32.08

KASC-NE 16Dementiev, Andrew D4 1:03.92

31.04 32.88

CRA-NE 16Hoaglund, Evan D5 1:04.35

30.51 33.84

CRA-NE 16Liu, Marcel Z6 1:04.46

31.42 33.04

KINGM-NE 17Laliberte, Casey J7 1:04.67

31.46 33.21

CRA-NE 17Cha, John S8 1:04.94

31.58 33.36

BGSC-NE 16Halsey, Zach D9 1:05.09

31.26 33.83

CRA-NE 17Zhang, Johann Y10 1:05.10

31.91 33.19

CRA-NE 17Dupcak, JJ J11 1:05.23

31.84 33.39

KASC-NE 16Chiappinelli, Jason E12 1:05.44

32.39 33.05

CRA-NE 15Smyth, Rory C13 1:05.73

32.40 33.33

KINGM-NE 20Stringfellow, Tyler R14 1:06.64

33.29 33.35

KINGM-NE 18Whyte, Derek M15 1:06.88

32.42 34.46

CRA-NE 16Jordan, Liam M16 1:07.55

33.28 34.27

KINGM-NE 15Ketryk-Simson, Tim D17 1:08.65

33.16 35.49

CRA-NE 18Gu, Alex18 1:09.94

33.38 36.56

KINGM-NE 15Wolcott, Aiden R19 1:10.29

34.40 35.89

KASC-NE 15Ni, Teo A20 1:11.41

33.96 37.45

WTST-NE 16Lynch, Ben F21 1:12.87

36.04 36.83

CRA-NE 16Rogers, Bobby N22 1:12.89

35.87 37.02

CRA-NE 16McGrath, James F23 1:13.33

35.55 37.78

KINGM-NE 13Kinch, Jordan C24 1:15.28

36.68 38.60
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Sanction #: NE21-0709CRA

Results
(Men 100 Meter Back)

KINGM-NE 14Bird, Devin H25 1:17.85

37.28 40.57

KINGM-NE 13Le, Daniel M26 1:20.97

39.21 41.76

KASC-NE 15Goryanyy, Fedor I27 1:23.01

40.05 42.96

KINGM-NE 18Stringfellow, Cam T28 1:25.99

42.07 43.92

KINGM-NE 13Lee, Ethan J29 1:26.69

42.33 44.36

KINGM-NE 12MacDonald, Shane B30 1:27.29

42.02 45.27

HDSC-NE 13Dai, Danny D31 1:41.43

CRA-NE 16Bunt, Jaden A--- DQ

33.86 36.38

KINGM-NE 15Demattia, David D--- DQ

34.26 37.81

 
Men 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 15Wood, Max D1 1:12.13

36.51 35.62

KASC-NE 15Jiang, Andre Z2 1:12.91

34.93 37.98

CRA-NE 17Song, Isaac3 1:13.37

36.05 37.32

KASC-NE 16Zhang, Luke N4 1:14.23

36.30 37.93

KINGM-NE 13Wukitch, Brian M5 1:17.35

37.28 40.07

BAT-NE 13Hoffman, Alexander J6 1:28.19

43.75 44.44

CRA-NE 13Hemr, Joseph W7 1:33.02

46.41 46.61

CRA-NE 13Fleisher, Jonatan H8 1:35.85

47.19 48.66

BAT-NE 13Cai, Perry Y9 1:44.43

51.30 53.13

 
Men 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KINGM-NE 15Borchers, Quinn M1 2:07.99

30.55 32.30 32.9732.17

KINGM-NE 17Laliberte, Casey J2 2:17.30

32.04 34.04 35.7935.43

KASC-NE 16Dementiev, Andrew D3 2:18.24

31.92 35.39 35.1035.83

CRA-NE 17Cha, John S4 2:19.21

32.71 35.51 35.2435.75

CRA-NE 15Smyth, Rory C5 2:19.90

33.07 34.50 35.9336.40

CRA-NE 16Jordan, Liam M6 2:20.73

32.77 35.22 1:12.74

CRA-NE 16Hoaglund, Evan D7 2:21.89

32.23 35.32 36.8037.54

KINGM-NE 20Stringfellow, Tyler R8 2:24.27

34.08 36.18 36.8137.20

CRA-NE 17Zhang, Johann Y9 2:24.55

34.95 36.46 36.2736.87

CRA-NE 19Kats, Ilan10 2:25.58

32.87 36.98 37.5838.15

KINGM-NE 15Ketryk-Simson, Tim D11 2:27.08

33.21 37.57 38.1038.20

KINGM-NE 18Whyte, Derek M12 2:29.36

33.42 37.46 39.5538.93

CRA-NE 16McGrath, James F13 2:34.81

36.02 38.81 39.8040.18

CRA-NE 16Rogers, Bobby N14 2:37.63

40.9640.51

KINGM-NE 13Le, Daniel M15 2:48.54

39.12 42.49 43.2743.66

KINGM-NE 13Lee, Ethan J16 3:01.31

43.40 46.05 46.0245.84

KINGM-NE 13Kinch, Jordan C--- DQ

37.79 40.72 39.0441.81

 
Men 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 16Raymond, Christopher W1 2:20.18

32.31 35.19 36.0836.60

KINGM-NE 13Wukitch, Brian M2 2:36.50

37.10 40.18 39.0240.20

KASC-NE 16Zhang, Luke N3 2:42.32

37.42 40.93 41.3442.63

CRA-NE 13Bhagwati, Rohan G4 2:43.24

38.79 41.02 41.1742.26

BAT-NE 16Daskalakis, Jack R5 2:44.02

37.42 41.41 41.9343.26

BAT-NE 14Ohly, Miles G6 3:11.43

43.77 49.52 48.0450.10

BAT-NE 12Zeldovich, Gregory7 3:32.04

49.17 2:42.87

BAT-NE 13Cai, Perry Y8 3:42.34

52.49 56.03 1:53.82

 
Men 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KINGM-NE 20Stringfellow, Tyler R1 1:09.39

32.88 36.51

CRA-NE 16Shen, Paul H2 1:13.06

34.20 38.86

CRA-NE 15Carter, Galen M3 1:13.42

35.22 38.20

CS-NE 17Chen, Henley4 1:14.13

35.06 39.07

CRA-NE 17Zhang, Johann Y5 1:14.75

35.57 39.18

KINGM-NE 15MacDonald, Declan J6 1:15.02

34.71 40.31

CRA-NE 16Hoaglund, Evan D7 1:16.29

35.92 40.37

CRA-NE 16Liu, Marcel Z8 1:16.48

35.64 40.84

KASC-NE 16Dementiev, Andrew D9 1:16.55

35.72 40.83

WTST-NE 16Lynch, Ben F10 1:16.97

36.29 40.68

CRA-NE 16Jordan, Liam M11 1:20.27

38.46 41.81

CRA-NE 15Taslakov, Anthony D12 1:20.32

38.15 42.17

KINGM-NE 14Bird, Devin H13 1:21.44

38.91 42.53

KASC-NE 15Goryanyy, Fedor I14 1:22.37

38.14 44.23

KINGM-NE 12MacDonald, Shane B15 1:22.84

38.36 44.48

CRA-NE 16Rogers, Bobby N16 1:23.37

38.64 44.73

WTST-NE 16Holovacs, Nick W17 1:23.47

39.34 44.13

CRA-NE 15Hemmerle, Joey R18 1:27.78

40.37 47.41

KINGM-NE 13Le, Daniel M19 1:29.64

42.52 47.12

KINGM-NE 18Stringfellow, Cam T20 1:31.44

42.43 49.01

HDSC-NE 13Dai, Danny D21 1:42.98

48.18 54.80

 
Men 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 15Wood, Max D1 1:17.52

36.57 40.95

BAT-NE 16Daskalakis, Jack R2 1:27.30

42.08 45.22

CRA-NE 14Wolfgang, Ezra R3 1:27.93

42.27 45.66

CRA-NE 13Hemr, Joseph W4 1:49.07

51.66 57.41

CRA-NE 13Fleisher, Jonatan H5 1:49.28

53.26 56.02

BAT-NE 13Cai, Perry Y6 1:58.69

56.37 1:02.32

 
Men 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 17Chen, Henley1 2:39.11

35.83 40.60 41.8440.84

CRA-NE 15Carter, Galen M2 2:39.12

36.55 40.21 41.5040.86

CRA-NE 16Shen, Paul H3 2:42.85

35.87 40.73 43.8142.44

KINGM-NE 15MacDonald, Declan J4 2:45.43

36.01 41.45 44.1843.79

KASC-NE 16Dementiev, Andrew D5 2:51.54

36.37 43.69 46.7544.73
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2021 NE CRA July SCM Meet by TYR - 7/9/2021 to 7/11/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0709CRA

Results
(Men 200 Meter Breast)

KINGM-NE 12MacDonald, Shane B6 3:00.15

38.00 45.39 48.6448.12

KINGM-NE 14Bird, Devin H7 3:01.17

40.81 44.10 48.1948.07

KINGM-NE 13Le, Daniel M8 3:19.95

44.04 51.87 51.5152.53

 
Men 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 14Wolfgang, Ezra R1 3:08.05

42.79 47.50 47.5550.21

SSA-NE 17Brown, Max H2 3:21.42

35.76 41.00 1:01.211:03.45

CRA-NE 13Jin, Andrew Y3 3:31.81

49.72 53.73 54.7853.58

BAT-NE 12Zeldovich, Gregory4 3:52.11

51.37 59.55 58.151:03.04

BAT-NE 13Cai, Perry Y--- DQ

58.12 1:03.34 1:02.941:04.11

 
Men 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 17Dupcak, JJ J1 1:07.95

31.99 35.96

KASC-NE 16Zhang, Luke N2 1:11.38

34.68 36.70

CRA-NE 17Song, Isaac3 1:13.76

33.90 39.86

BAT-NE 13Hoffman, Alexander J4 1:16.34

36.54 39.80

BAT-NE 14Ohly, Miles G5 1:19.12

37.78 41.34

KINGM-NE 13Wukitch, Brian M6 1:19.56

36.79 42.77

BAT-NE 16Daskalakis, Jack R7 1:23.00

38.77 44.23

CRA-NE 13Hemr, Joseph W8 1:41.28

46.79 54.49

 
Men 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 16Liu, Marcel Z1 56.81

26.16 30.65

BGSC-NE 16Zhang, AlanY Y2 57.56

27.01 30.55

CRA-NE 17Cha, John S3 59.96

28.25 31.71

CRA-NE 16Gao, Edward4 1:00.56

27.97 32.59

CRA-NE 19Kats, Ilan5 1:01.20

28.17 33.03

KASC-NE 16Chiappinelli, Jason E6 1:01.94

29.11 32.83

KINGM-NE 20Stringfellow, Tyler R7 1:02.54

29.12 33.42

CRA-NE 16Fraud, Axel H8 1:02.78

28.55 34.23

BGSC-NE 16Halsey, Zach D9 1:03.07

28.54 34.53

KINGM-NE 16Bird, Jon A10 1:04.01

31.19 32.82

KINGM-NE 15Wolcott, Aiden R11 1:04.25

30.06 34.19

KINGM-NE 18Whyte, Derek M12 1:05.55

30.31 35.24

CRA-NE 18Gu, Alex13 1:05.68

30.97 34.71

CRA-NE 17Olechowski, Damian S14 1:06.10

30.73 35.37

CRA-NE 15Smyth, Rory C15 1:06.48

31.38 35.10

KASC-NE 15Ni, Teo A16 1:06.69

31.66 35.03

CRA-NE 15Wood, Max D17 1:07.28

31.69 35.59

KINGM-NE 17Malvey, Aidan P18 1:07.32

31.00 36.32

CRA-NE 16Hoaglund, Evan D19 1:07.64

31.67 35.97

KASC-NE 15Jiang, Andre Z20 1:07.65

30.84 36.81

KINGM-NE 15Ketryk-Simson, Tim D21 1:07.70

31.41 36.29

KINGM-NE 15MacDonald, Declan J22 1:07.92

31.26 36.66

CRA-NE 16McGrath, James F23 1:08.57

31.98 36.59

CRA-NE 17Linnard, Nyle A24 1:09.93

32.53 37.40

WTST-NE 16Bednarski, Jake r25 1:10.11

32.76 37.35

CRA-NE 16Jordan, Liam M26 1:10.52

33.06 37.46

KINGM-NE 14Bird, Devin H27 1:11.49

32.71 38.78

KASC-NE 16Shia, Morgan S28 1:12.22

32.69 39.53

WTST-NE 16Holovacs, Nick W29 1:12.78

33.69 39.09

CRA-NE 15Hemmerle, Joey R30 1:13.49

34.22 39.27

CS-NE 17Chen, Henley31 1:13.76

33.92 39.84

KASC-NE 15Goryanyy, Fedor I32 1:14.77

33.50 41.27

KINGM-NE 13Lee, Ethan J33 1:23.26

38.63 44.63

KINGM-NE 18Stringfellow, Cam T34 1:27.42

39.46 47.96

CRA-NE 17Zhang, Johann Y--- DQ

29.98 33.88

KINGM-NE 13Kinch, Jordan C--- DQ

35.37 40.73

 
Men 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 17Cha, John S1 2:15.56

31.46 35.01 34.9134.18

KINGM-NE 17Malvey, Aidan P2 2:23.77

31.00 36.09 38.1938.49

KINGM-NE 15Wolcott, Aiden R3 2:26.12

31.47 36.44 39.2938.92

KINGM-NE 18Whyte, Derek M4 2:35.76

32.86 38.44 42.0642.40

CRA-NE 15Smyth, Rory C5 2:36.10

33.90 38.96 41.4941.75

CRA-NE 16McGrath, James F6 2:38.08

33.17 38.08 1:26.83

CS-NE 17Chen, Henley7 2:40.10

34.79 40.82 42.1342.36

CRA-NE 17Olechowski, Damian S8 2:42.05

33.65 40.64 43.4844.28

KINGM-NE 15MacDonald, Declan J9 2:43.33

32.56 40.39 45.2145.17

KINGM-NE 14Bird, Devin H10 2:51.72

34.18 41.51 47.9648.07

KASC-NE 16Shia, Morgan S11 3:05.02

34.10 41.34 59.4850.10

KINGM-NE 13Lee, Ethan J12 3:09.78

41.42 47.85 49.7150.80

 
Men 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAT-NE 13Hoffman, Alexander J1 2:55.93

38.61 45.75 43.9447.63

BAT-NE 16Daskalakis, Jack R2 3:02.31

38.47 46.58 47.4849.78

 
Men 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KINGM-NE 18Whyte, Derek M1 2:11.42

30.61 36.29 17.0947.43

CRA-NE 16Liu, Marcel Z2 2:12.54

27.30 34.26 30.9640.02

CRA-NE 16Gao, Edward3 2:16.05

28.66 38.22 30.6938.48

KINGM-NE 15Borchers, Quinn M4 2:16.28

29.99 33.17 31.2441.88

CRA-NE 15Carter, Galen M5 2:18.53

29.41 35.30 32.8640.96

CRA-NE 18Gu, Alex6 2:21.64

30.03 36.26 31.4843.87

KASC-NE 16Dementiev, Andrew D7 2:22.68

30.79 35.77 33.5842.54

CRA-NE 17Zhang, Johann Y8 2:23.43

32.65 36.84 32.4541.49

KASC-NE 16Chiappinelli, Jason E9 2:24.18

29.08 36.22 34.0044.88
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2021 NE CRA July SCM Meet by TYR - 7/9/2021 to 7/11/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0709CRA

Results
(Men 200 Meter IM)

CRA-NE 15Wood, Max D10 2:25.75

31.81 38.26 34.5341.15

CRA-NE 15Taslakov, Anthony D11 2:25.94

29.96 37.24 36.0042.74

CRA-NE 19Kats, Ilan12 2:26.07

29.27 38.75 34.5143.54

KINGM-NE 17Laliberte, Casey J13 2:26.47

31.88 35.82 33.8444.93

CS-NE 17Chen, Henley14 2:27.98

33.08 37.89 34.8742.14

KINGM-NE 16Bird, Jon A15 2:29.73

30.62 37.79 34.2147.11

KINGM-NE 15Ketryk-Simson, Tim D16 2:29.84

30.74 38.13 32.5848.39

KINGM-NE 17Malvey, Aidan P17 2:31.32

29.60 40.37 35.6045.75

KINGM-NE 15Wolcott, Aiden R18 2:31.77

31.61 40.06 31.8748.23

CRA-NE 16Shen, Paul H19 2:36.21

33.91 41.60 39.3741.33

KASC-NE 15Jiang, Andre Z20 2:36.49

31.92 40.50 36.3247.75

WTST-NE 16Holovacs, Nick W21 2:37.60

34.34 39.02 36.1648.08

WTST-NE 16Bednarski, Jake r22 2:39.56

32.68 44.45 35.0647.37

CRA-NE 16McGrath, James F23 2:40.25

32.66 39.93 34.9352.73

KINGM-NE 13Kinch, Jordan C24 2:40.73

35.25 42.97 36.3346.18

KINGM-NE 14Bird, Devin H25 2:40.90

33.21 43.28 37.5046.91

CRA-NE 16Rogers, Bobby N26 2:46.50

36.71 30.49 38.471:00.83

KINGM-NE 12MacDonald, Shane B27 2:49.39

36.58 45.83 38.5948.39

KINGM-NE 18Stringfellow, Cam T28 2:51.57

38.80 44.10 38.2750.40

KINGM-NE 13Le, Daniel M29 2:53.12

39.31 40.16 40.6553.00

KINGM-NE 13Lee, Ethan J30 3:04.95

39.53 46.71 40.5958.12

 
Men 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 17Dupcak, JJ J1 2:35.74

33.00 38.96 35.5348.25

BAT-NE 16Daskalakis, Jack R2 2:45.33

37.05 43.34 35.6049.34

KINGM-NE 13Wukitch, Brian M3 2:45.43

37.29 41.69 34.9751.48

CRA-NE 17Song, Isaac4 2:48.27

33.69 42.91 37.3154.36

BAT-NE 13Hoffman, Alexander J5 2:52.40

36.18 47.48 35.1553.59

CRA-NE 14Wolfgang, Ezra R6 2:54.21

40.92 47.85 38.2947.15

CRA-NE 13Bhagwati, Rohan G7 3:00.67

45.49 44.11 38.0852.99

BAT-NE 14Ohly, Miles G8 3:04.10

37.27 49.42 43.1154.30

CRA-NE 13Hemr, Joseph W9 3:20.93

48.51 51.69 39.691:01.04

CRA-NE 13Jin, Andrew Y10 3:22.76

49.75 51.11 47.4754.43

BAT-NE 12Zeldovich, Gregory11 3:23.30

45.12 56.31 43.6458.23

BAT-NE 13Cai, Perry Y12 3:49.21

58.91 53.99 49.701:06.61

 
Mixed 50 Meter Free Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

SSA-NE 17Brown, Max H1 53.21

27.12 26.09

 
Mixed 100 Meter Free Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

SSA-NE 16Raymond, Christopher W1 59.86

28.43 31.43

 
Mixed 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 15Taslakov, Anthony D1 4:30.75

29.87 32.68 35.5634.26

35.45 34.90 34.35 33.68

CRA-NE 16Liu, Marcel Z2 4:31.66

30.46 34.14 36.0035.61

35.02 34.69 33.64 32.10

CRA-NE 16Gao, Edward3 4:32.11

30.53 33.99 35.3535.64

35.64 35.14 33.67 32.15

CRA-NE 17Yablonski, Ava E4 4:39.35

30.40 34.30 35.7435.29

36.31 36.20 35.98 35.13

CRA-NE 17Zhang, Johann Y5 4:40.16

31.03 34.16 36.4035.39

35.78 35.75 36.03 35.62

CRA-NE 15Leen, Alana J6 4:41.67

31.11 34.76 36.4635.85

36.28 35.93 36.16 35.12

KINGM-NE 15Wukitch, Chloe G7 4:43.36

32.92 36.35 36.2336.24

35.70 36.09 35.48 34.35

CRA-NE 17McGrail, Jennifer R8 4:46.06

32.88 36.37 36.4536.57

35.97 36.36 35.56 35.90

CRA-NE 17Yang, Irene C9 4:52.53

32.84 36.82 37.9137.53

37.95 37.66 36.56 35.26

CRA-NE 16Lee, Hannah A10 4:55.57

32.85 36.65 37.8337.76

37.59 37.73 37.66 37.50

CRA-NE 16Shen, Paul H11 4:57.00

30.74 35.91 38.0336.46

38.64 39.41 39.35 38.46

CRA-NE 14Wolfgang, Ezra R12 5:06.76

34.40 36.60 39.5438.26

38.37 41.36 39.40 38.83

CRA-NE 16Cozza, Sofia B13 5:09.59

33.87 38.58 40.2139.66

39.54 40.09 39.66 37.98

CRA-NE 16Nilson, Eliza J14 5:12.39

33.61 37.39 39.2738.87

39.69 41.11 42.01 40.44

CRA-NE 15Sell, Gwendolyn B15 5:14.53

35.39 39.35 40.1639.09

40.73 40.50 40.22 39.09

CRA-NE 16Passanisi, Katie L16 5:14.84

35.03 38.84 40.3540.18

40.38 39.93 40.65 39.48

CRA-NE 15Shulman, Adah G17 5:15.93

35.34 39.14 41.0640.01

40.72 40.70 39.59 39.37

CRA-NE 13Lee, Genevieve D18 5:18.42

36.38 39.33 40.0440.14

40.03 41.17 40.77 40.56

CRA-NE 14Aspi, Mimi R19 5:19.25

35.84 39.25 41.0640.37

40.80 40.74 41.53 39.66

CRA-NE 10Andretta, Raffaella20 5:20.33

35.49 40.18 40.8741.33

41.77 40.41 40.66 39.62

CRA-NE 14Miranda-Chong, Angelica21 5:21.83

36.64 40.42 40.9140.34

40.86 42.06 41.68 38.92

KINGM-NE 14Gerts, Avital A22 5:22.64

37.85 40.03 40.4040.52

41.39 41.62 41.62 39.21

CRA-NE 17Song, Isaac23 5:24.92

33.65 38.93 41.7640.76

41.46 42.48 43.41 42.47

CRA-NE 14Lee, Josie K24 5:32.07

36.57 40.54 41.3241.67

42.29 42.55 43.41 43.72

CRA-NE 13El-Chemaly, Gabriella L25 5:33.31

37.18 40.69 42.3941.58

44.02 43.06 43.76 40.63

CRA-NE 15Higgins, Mika M26 5:33.70

36.67 41.08 43.0341.59

42.86 43.30 43.68 41.49

CRA-NE 16Hemr, Louisa T27 5:35.48

36.58 40.68 42.8542.36

43.29 43.76 44.47 41.49

CRA-NE 13Hemr, Joseph W28 5:47.99

39.58 43.13 44.5343.83

45.16 44.53 43.68 43.55
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Results
(Mixed 400 Meter Free)

CRA-NE 12Laduzinski, Anna J29 5:55.64

40.29 44.71 44.8645.38

45.65 45.05 46.10 43.60

CRA-NE 14Laduzinski, Sara F30 6:13.60

41.67 46.24 47.8047.61

48.59 47.75 48.37 45.57

CRA-NE 13Zaloglu, Aleyna31 6:42.96

41.60 47.18 51.5650.84

52.88 52.63 1:46.27

 
Mixed 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KINGM-NE 20Stringfellow, Tyler R1 4:14.66

28.92 31.48 32.3232.11

32.61 33.14 32.64 31.44

CRA-NE 17Cha, John S2 4:15.78

28.88 32.07 32.8932.72

32.57 32.95 32.27 31.43

KINGM-NE 15Wolcott, Aiden R3 4:18.54

29.24 32.09 32.9732.66

33.42 33.28 33.16 31.72

KINGM-NE 17Laliberte, Casey J4 4:22.66

28.99 32.04 33.3932.48

33.60 33.87 34.67 33.62

CRA-NE 16Bunt, Jaden A5 4:23.15

30.14 32.67 33.3032.90

33.97 33.65 33.69 32.83

CRA-NE 16Fraud, Axel H6 4:28.37

28.51 33.11 33.9933.58

34.88 35.40 34.67 34.23

CRA-NE 16Hoaglund, Evan D7 4:30.50

29.42 32.90 34.8634.37

34.98 35.06 35.25 33.66

KINGM-NE 15Ketryk-Simson, Tim D8 4:33.24

2:12.02 34.80 35.4735.40

38.18 26.81 17.83

KINGM-NE 18Whyte, Derek M9 4:33.38

28.88 32.39 35.1033.84

35.76 35.68 36.40 35.33

CRA-NE 17Dupcak, JJ J10 4:37.18

30.38 33.87 35.2034.53

35.31 36.29 36.03 35.57

KINGM-NE 16Bird, Jon A11 4:40.14

29.33 32.67 35.4233.85

35.93 37.61 37.65 37.68

CRA-NE 15Smyth, Rory C12 4:45.63

30.42 34.21 36.3034.81

36.66 37.41 38.39 37.43

WTST-NE 15Schow, Emma L13 4:54.72

33.43 37.24 38.3437.59

37.73 37.41 37.54 35.44

CRA-NE 16Pecze, Abby J14 4:55.44

34.16 36.57 37.6037.40

37.51 37.67 37.77 36.76

CRA-NE 16McGrath, James F15 4:59.08

32.28 36.35 38.5137.75

38.40 38.98 38.57 38.24

KINGM-NE 15Demattia, David D16 5:01.34

32.08 37.25 38.9138.63

39.00 38.42 38.77 38.28

KINGM-NE 13Wukitch, Brian M17 5:07.94

36.33 38.59 40.0739.86

38.97 38.63 38.36 37.13

CRA-NE 17Olechowski, Damian S18 5:08.72

33.00 38.36 39.9239.77

39.80 38.64 39.74 39.49

KASC-NE 18Ofer, Ellie H19 5:11.00

35.41 39.00 39.3038.89

39.61 39.82 39.43 39.54

CRA-NE 18Taieb, Victoria M20 5:11.47

34.62 38.08 39.5338.84

39.71 39.95 40.90 39.84

CRA-NE 16Nero, Emma C21 5:19.57

35.12 39.13 40.2940.24

41.43 41.43 41.84 40.09

KINGM-NE 14Reid, Mandy F22 5:20.40

36.07 39.73 40.9240.40

41.74 41.31 41.23 39.00

HDSC-NE 16Hamilton, Jeylin C23 5:22.57

33.38 38.15 41.1339.05

41.05 44.42 43.60 41.79

KINGM-NE 12MacDonald, Shane B24 5:23.19

35.02 40.03 41.6141.26

2:05.89 39.34 0.04

KINGM-NE 13Lee, Ethan J25 5:33.32

39.91 42.63 41.3142.10

40.42 42.86 42.83 41.26

HDSC-NE 12Hamilton, Dalyana c26 5:46.86

36.45 42.56 45.4444.93

44.94 45.23 45.83 41.48

HDSC-NE 10Cashman, Cullen J27 5:49.68

38.55 44.41 44.8445.71

46.31 41.33 39.00 49.53

KINGM-NE 13Lombard, Clara G28 5:57.84

38.10 43.10 46.7745.32

47.31 47.33 47.36 42.55

BAT-NE 14Ohly, Miles G29 6:05.20

38.64 44.52 47.6047.00

47.43 47.67 47.07 45.27

HDSC-NE 12Figaro, Anya M30 6:11.43

41.09 46.94 48.3547.54

49.77 48.89 48.51 40.34

HDSC-NE 12Murphy, Marwa S31 6:15.37

40.68 46.76 48.1548.30

49.31 49.57 49.19 43.41

BAT-NE 11Ekbladh, Lillis E32 6:34.67

39.93 45.10 48.7447.84

49.20 47.85 47.32 1:08.69

BAT-NE 13Cai, Perry Y33 7:04.15

44.81

1:53.27 56.62 52.60

CRA-NE 12Hartmann, Liam F--- 5:55.68

43.28 45.14 48.0447.53

48.99 48.86 46.91 26.93

 
Mixed 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KINGM-NE 17Malvey, Aidan P1 17:53.23

30.53 35.45 36.4035.78

35.88 36.68 36.42 36.66

36.15 36.46 36.48 36.67

37.18 36.50 36.34 35.80

36.92 35.80 36.39 36.62

36.86 35.77 36.05 36.88

35.11 34.65 35.43 34.78

34.52 32.07

KINGM-NE 15MacDonald, Declan J2 18:09.86

31.58 35.25 36.7936.96

37.19 36.60 37.31 37.20

37.03 36.82 37.51 37.07

36.69 36.97 36.20 36.76

36.41 36.52 36.96 36.64

35.90 36.47 36.33 36.15

35.92 36.35 35.96 36.06

35.50 34.76

KINGM-NE 18Stringfellow, Cam T3 19:41.25

34.71 37.66 38.7639.15

38.93 38.55 39.56 39.36

39.66 39.76 39.96 40.75

40.27 40.28 40.62 40.81

41.03 40.92 39.74 39.75

39.18 39.19 39.42 40.03

39.03 39.71 39.21 38.83

39.16 37.26

KINGM-NE 17Haynes, Rachel E4 19:41.59

36.53 40.26 39.8540.07

39.93 39.56 39.93 39.83

39.83 39.98 40.42 40.28

39.78 40.56 40.27 39.96

39.83 40.09 39.67 39.66

39.60 39.36 39.67 39.47

38.98 39.35 38.67 38.55

38.49 33.16

KINGM-NE 15Bailer, Rachel J5 19:51.61

35.41 37.54 39.1938.48

38.86 39.38 39.52 39.57

39.63 39.73 40.16 39.85

39.84 40.31 39.91 39.86

39.83 40.17 40.66 40.23

39.45 39.70 39.46 42.52

41.21 40.54 40.66 40.59

40.07 39.28
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Results
(Mixed 1500 Meter Free)

KASC-NE 18Ofer, Ellie H6 20:33.49

36.91 39.13 40.7440.44

41.10 41.34 41.73 41.41

41.32 41.41 41.90 41.37

42.06 41.24 41.37 41.51

41.50 42.03 41.99 41.82

41.62 41.34 41.40 41.06

41.63 41.05 41.45 40.62

40.62 40.38

KINGM-NE 14Gallagher, Ava M7 21:03.35

36.27 41.03 41.4141.65

42.13 42.50 41.73 41.98

42.07 42.27 42.28 42.08

42.13 42.35 42.39 43.04

42.80 42.31 42.00 42.94

43.12 43.26 43.13 42.15

42.59 42.58 41.79 41.51

42.88 42.98

CRA-NE 16Oppenheim, Ariel N8 21:55.63

38.76 43.21 43.7543.52

43.89 44.25 43.96 44.62

44.81 44.54 44.91 45.10

44.39 44.16 44.17 44.65

44.51 44.59 44.65 44.21

44.26 44.29 43.90 43.89

43.46 43.79 43.92 43.47

42.75 41.25

 
Mixed 100 Meter Breast Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

SSA-NE 15Kasabian, Kellie E1 1:21.12

38.61 42.51

 
Mixed 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 15Wood, Max D1 5:06.70

31.08 37.37 38.6040.68

43.11 43.31 37.70 34.85

CRA-NE 18Passanisi, Valerie A2 5:53.07

36.32 44.42 46.0646.94

50.73 50.34 40.34 37.92

 
Mixed 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KINGM-NE 15Borchers, Quinn M1 4:52.73

29.74 34.22 34.9035.89

42.58 44.53 36.49 34.38

CRA-NE 15Carter, Galen M2 4:53.38

31.27 35.26 37.3137.40

41.84 42.60 34.70 33.00

CRA-NE 16Liu, Marcel Z3 4:54.96

29.75 34.30 36.4137.60

1:16.04 17.84 15.38 47.64

CRA-NE 16Gao, Edward4 4:59.18

29.14 33.83 41.2840.41

41.34 43.27 35.05 34.86

KINGM-NE 20Stringfellow, Tyler R5 5:02.19

30.78 36.62 41.0241.05

41.22 43.90 34.81 32.79

CS-NE 17Chen, Henley6 5:03.25

32.87 37.42 39.9938.92

40.41 41.99 35.90 35.75

CRA-NE 16Jordan, Liam M7 5:04.93

32.00 37.40 37.1237.98

45.31 45.20 35.42 34.50

CRA-NE 19Kats, Ilan8 5:08.39

30.10 35.53 39.9341.04

44.25 46.02 35.88 35.64

CRA-NE 17Yablonski, Ava E9 5:13.35

31.59 37.08 38.4738.71

46.83 47.15 37.09 36.43

CRA-NE 15Leen, Alana J10 5:16.78

32.93 39.03 39.3941.02

46.76 46.47 35.54 35.64

CRA-NE 17Yang, Irene C11 5:19.11

33.05 38.14 42.2742.81

44.64 47.45 36.13 34.62

CRA-NE 16Lee, Hannah A12 5:19.56

33.47 38.27 41.5242.17

44.72 45.48 37.62 36.31

CRA-NE 17McGrail, Jennifer R13 5:22.63

33.73 39.19 40.3041.99

47.37 48.64 35.95 35.46

KINGM-NE 19Wukitch, Caleigh E14 5:26.34

33.84 40.02 40.2640.11

47.25 49.83 38.44 36.59

KINGM-NE 16Bosselman, Ella R15 5:33.61

35.32 39.41 44.0145.06

46.45 46.74 38.60 38.02

CRA-NE 16Lehr, Holly K16 5:38.59

34.73 40.82 42.8442.32

50.44 50.79 38.16 38.49

BAT-NE 16Daskalakis, Jack R17 5:39.64

35.52 43.11 42.2742.06

50.00 49.92 39.98 36.78

KINGM-NE 14Bird, Devin H18 5:40.15

33.49 40.43 46.3644.23

47.34 48.20 39.57 40.53

KINGM-NE 17Fyffe, Ruby C19 5:47.01

35.89 44.50 45.4946.51

48.56 49.07 38.97 38.02

KINGM-NE 16Miller, Flannery K20 5:47.95

35.37 42.85 44.7147.56

47.28 48.99 41.35 39.84

HDSC-NE 16Hamilton, Jeylin C21 6:13.93

38.39 49.76 45.8843.51

55.32 56.08 42.68 42.31

BAT-NE 14Ohly, Miles G22 6:28.11

38.05 43.38 50.9454.12

55.25 54.61 46.94 44.82

HDSC-NE 12Hamilton, Dalyana c23 6:56.10

46.60 1:00.81 50.4849.89

57.23 1:01.07 1:30.02


